Saison 2024/2 - Staffel BZ01 - Hinrunde

Spieltag 1

Fr 06.09.2024
Fr 06.09.2024
Fr 06.09.2024
Fr 06.09.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

LZN Gliicksbarchis
Null Achter Meissen
Expendables

TNL

Schmiedeberg 2
Kuemmerlinge Il
Fun Factory

DSV Finsterwalde

Sylvis Dartstube
MSV Casino
Gasthaus "Garten Glick"

Florida Bar

Spieltag 2

Fr 13.09.2024
Fr 13.09.2024
Fr 13.09.2024
Fr 13.09.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

Schmiedeberg 2
Fun Factory
Kuemmerlinge Il

DSV Finsterwalde

Null Achter Meissen
LZN Glicksbarchis
TNL

Expendables

Horsestable
Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location
Dartclub Lébau

Sportsbar

Spieltag 3

Fr 20.09.2024
Fr 20.09.2024
Fr 20.09.2024
Fr 20.09.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

Fun Factory
TNL
LZN Gliicksbarchis

Expendables

Schmiedeberg 2
Null Achter Meissen
DSV Finsterwalde

Kuemmerlinge Il

Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location
Florida Bar
Sylvis Dartstube

Gasthaus "Garten Glick"

Spieltag 4

Fr 27.09.2024
Fr 27.09.2024
Fr 27.09.2024
Fr 27.09.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

Schmiedeberg 2
DSV Finsterwalde
Null Achter Meissen

Kuemmerlinge I

TNL
Fun Factory
Expendables

LZN Glicksbéarchis

Horsestable
Sportsbar
MSV Casino

Dartclub Lébau

Spieltag 5

Fr 04.10.2024
Fr 04.10.2024
Fr 04.10.2024
Fr 04.10.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

DSV Finsterwalde
Expendables
Fun Factory

LZN Glicksbéarchis

Schmiedeberg 2
TNL
Kuemmerlinge Il

Null Achter Meissen

Sportsbar
Gasthaus "Garten Gluck"
Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location

Sylvis Dartstube

Spieltag 6

Fr 11.10.2024
Fr 11.10.2024
Fr 11.10.2024
Fr 11.10.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

Schmiedeberg 2
Kuemmerlinge I
TNL

Null Achter Meissen

Expendables
DSV Finsterwalde
LZN Gliicksbéarchis

Fun Factory

Horsestable
Dartclub Lébau
Florida Bar

MSV Casino

Spieltag 7

Fr 18.10.2024
Fr 18.10.2024
Fr 08.11.2024
Fr 18.10.2024

20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr
20 Uhr

Kuemmerlinge Il
LZN Glucksbarchis
DSV Finsterwalde
Fun Factory

Schmiedeberg 2
Expendables
Null Achter Meissen

TNL

Dartclub Lébau
Sylvis Dartstube
Sportsbar

Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location




Saison 2024/2 - Staffel BZ01 - Ruckrunde

Spieltag 8

Fr 25.10.2024 20 Uhr Schmiedeberg 2 LZN Glucksbérchis Horsestable
Fr25.10.2024 20 Uhr Kuemmerlinge Il Null Achter Meissen Dartclub Lébau
Fr25.10.2024 20 Uhr Fun Factory Expendables Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location
Fr 13.12.2024 20 Uhr DSV Finsterwalde TNL Sportsbar
Spieltag 9
Fr01.11.2024 20 Uhr Null Achter Meissen Schmiedeberg 2 MSV Casino
Fr01.11.2024 20 Uhr LZN Glucksbarchis Fun Factory Sylvis Dartstube
Fr01.11.2024 20 Uhr TNL Kuemmerlinge Il Florida Bar
Fr01.11.2024 20 Uhr Expendables DSV Finsterwalde Gasthaus "Garten Glick"
Spieltag 10
Fr22.11.2024 20 Uhr Schmiedeberg 2 Fun Factory Horsestable
Fr22.11.2024 20 Uhr Null Achter Meissen TNL MSV Casino
Fr22.11.2024 20 Uhr DSV Finsterwalde LZN Glicksbarchis Sportsbar
Fr22.11.2024 20 Uhr Kuemmerlinge Il Expendables Dartclub Lébau
Spieltag 11
Fr29.11.2024 20 Uhr TNL Schmiedeberg 2 Florida Bar
Fr29.11.2024 20 Uhr Fun Factory DSV Finsterwalde Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location
Fr 13.12.2024 20 Uhr Expendables Null Achter Meissen Gasthaus "Garten Gluck"
Fr29.11.2024 20 Uhr LZN Glucksbérchis Kuemmerlinge I Sylvis Dartstube
Spieltag 12
Fr06.12.2024 20 Uhr Schmiedeberg 2 DSV Finsterwalde Horsestable
Fr 06.12.2024 20 Uhr TNL Expendables Florida Bar
Fr 06.12.2024 20 Uhr Kuemmerlinge Il Fun Factory Dartclub Lébau
Fr06.12.2024 20 Uhr Null Achter Meissen LZN Glucksbérchis MSV Casino
Spieltag 13
Fr 03.01.2025 20 Uhr Expendables Schmiedeberg 2 Gasthaus "Garten Glick"
Fr 03.01.2025 20 Uhr DSV Finsterwalde Kuemmerlinge Il Sportsbar
Fr 03.01.2025 20 Uhr LZN Glicksbéarchis TNL Sylvis Dartstube
Fr 03.01.2025 20 Uhr Fun Factory Null Achter Meissen Jacky's Eat Meet Fun Location
Spieltag 14
Fr 10.01.2025 20 Uhr Schmiedeberg 2 Kuemmerlinge Il Horsestable
Fr 10.01.2025 20 Uhr Expendables LZN Glucksbéarchis Gasthaus "Garten Gluck"
Fr10.01.2025 20 Uhr Null Achter Meissen DSV Finsterwalde MSV Casino
Fr 10.01.2025 20 Uhr TNL Fun Factory Florida Bar




